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DEVELOPMENT PROCESSING REVIEW COMMITTEE 
 

2012 MEETING DATES 
 
 
All DPRC meetings are scheduled to be held from 8:30 am to 10:00 am, 
on the second (2nd) Thursday of each month at the County of Orange, 
H. G. Osborne Building, 300 North Flower Street, 8th Floor, Conference 
Room 808, Santa Ana, CA 92703, unless otherwise notified. 
 
 

Thursday, January 12, 2012 
Thursday, February 9, 2012 
Thursday, March 8, 2012 
Thursday, April 12, 2012 
Thursday, May 10, 2012 
Thursday, June 14, 2012 
Thursday, July 12, 2012 

Thursday, August 9, 2012  
Thursday, September 13, 2012 

Thursday, October 11, 2012 
Thursday, November 8, 2012 

Thursday, December 13, 2012 


